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Identicom's concept focuses on the relationship between innovation oriented 

companies in Industry 4.0 Era with a clear vision on high quality products and

their clients.

Identicom 4 is a very dynamic and interactive event due to the numerous

activities that will create communication links for companies, their customers and

even future employee.

·  Daily conferences IoT, IO-Link, Industry 4.0, Robots, Cobots, CNC, Industrial Software

·  Demo shows on latest technologies·  Simulators  and interactive VR

·  IT challenge contest on Industry 4.0·  Presentations and trainings·  Seminars
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YOUR BENEFITS
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· Easy networking with future and current business partners

· Focus on 14 districts ( CJ, AB, SB, BH, AR, MS, BN, SJ, MM, SM, TM, HD,BV,HR)

· Building bridges with IoT environment and Tech Universities

· Business dinner for companies 

· Logistic support

· Inside and outside media marketing

· Premium location of 6000 mp
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WHO ARE OUR PARTNERS?

Manufactures and suppliers of:
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PROXIMITY

Industrial consumables

Automotive Industry Food Industry

Steel IndustryCutting

Industry4.0 Solutions

Welding Industry

Industrial Automation

Mechanical processing Chemical Industry

Safety products

Robotics and 3D Print

Design and modeling

Ceramics Industry

Wood Industry

Energy IndustryMachinery and equipment

Predictive Maintenance

Plastics Industry
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PRICING

PRICE LIST ADVANCE PAYMENT
 7 days from the contract 

ADVANCE PAYMENT +
EARLY BOOKING

<20.02.2020

9mp

18mp

30mp

32mp

70mp

35mp

40mp

48mp

1330 Euro

2410 Euro 

3850 Euro 

4090 Euro 

4450 Euro 

5050 Euro 

6010 Euro 

8650 Euro 

1197 Euro

2169 Euro 

3465 Euro 

3681 Euro 

4005 Euro 

4545 Euro 

5409 Euro 

7785 Euro 

1064 Euro

1928 Euro 

3080 Euro 

3272 Euro 

3560 Euro 

4040 Euro 

4808 Euro 

6920 Euro 
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PRICE INCLUDES

* booth constuction with OCTANORM 2.5m
* presentation in Open Forum

* inside promoting on LED ARENA 
* one table
* two chairs

* one recycle bin
* stand projectors
* standard carpet

* 230V ( 1kw)
* technical support

* liza transport

For rent furniture, services and other utilities please ask the optional offer
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Electrical and automation industry

Automotive

Metal industry

Ceramic industry

Plastic industry

Aeronautics

Metallurgic ind.

Other
Research

Universities

Authorities

Wood industry

IT Total of visiting
companies:

412
Total visitors:

1846

CONNECTING GLOBAL COMPETENCE

INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY FAIR BT ARENA CLUJ-NAPOCA - OCTOBER 2020

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR BIGGER & BETTER
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LOCATION

SPACE AVAILABLE IN 2019 SPACE AVAILABLE IN 2020
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